

S. No. 99

Supplementary list 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 956/2022

Abdul Aziz Mir and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Adv. with,
Mr. Junaid Ahmad, Adv.

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T.M. Shamsi, ASGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

13.05.2022

Notice.

Notice waived by the Mr. T.M. Shamsi, ASGI for respondents 1 to 3.

He seeks and is granted six weeks time to file objections.

List on 19.08.2022.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.05.2022

"Mir Arif"