

S. No. 14
Before Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 956/2022

Abdul Aziz Mir and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Adv.
with Ms. Rehana, Adv.

V/s

Union of India and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hilal Ahmad Wani, AAG.
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

ORDER
20.09.2022

Objections on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 3 are filed. Respondent No. 4 shall file objections within four weeks.

List on 16.11.2022.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
20.09.2022
"Aasif"