

Regular List  
S.no.12

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

...

WP(C) No.956/2022

ABDUL AZIZ MIR & ORS.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: -Mr. Z.A.Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with  
Ms. Razia, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: -Mr. T.M.Shamsi, DSGI for 1 to 3  
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr.AAG with Ms.Maha  
Majid, Advocate for 4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER  
07.06.2023

Pleadings in this case are complete.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Be listed on 31.07.2023.

(SANJAY DHAR)  
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.06.2023

Sarveeda Nissar