

S. No. 08

Regular Cause List

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 956/2022

Abdul Aziz Mir and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Razia Amin, Adv. vice Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sahila Nissar, Adv. vice Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI
Ms. Shaila Shameem, Assisting counsel vice
Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

31.07.2023

Translated copies of the Urdu documents have been placed on record.

List for consideration on 04.10.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
31.07.2023
"Imtiyaz"